BID TABS PROJECT 22-1019 JOINT, CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING BID DATE: MAY 4, 2022 National Industrial Maint. Thunder Road LLC Denler, Inc. East Chicago, IN Genesee, WI Joliet, IL Total Unit Price Total Item Number Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price \$75,600.00 \$97,200.00 \$114,000.00 Class I Routing and Sealing (Asphalt) 120000 LF \$0.63 \$0.81 \$0.95 Class II Cleaning and Sealing (Asphalt or Concrete) \$53,900.00 \$55,000.00 2 110000 LF \$0.49 \$0.81 \$89,100.00 \$0.50 \$186,300.00 \$169,000.00

Bid Total			\$129,500.00		
				Fahrner Asphalt Sealers	
				Waunakee, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Class I Routing and Sealing (Asphalt)	120000	LF	\$1.45	\$174,000.00
2	Class II Cleaning and Sealing (Asphalt or Concrete)	110000	LF	\$1.45	\$159,500.00
Bid Tota				\$333,500.00	